



2026:BHC-AUG:20656
11036

-(1):-

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

Office Memoranda of appearance, directions and Registrar's orders.	Notes, of Court's orders or Registrar's orders.	Office Coram,	Court's or Judge's orders.
--	---	---------------	----------------------------

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11036 OF 2013
IN FAST/20445/2013 WITH CA/11037/2013 IN FAST/20445/2013
WITH CA/11038/2013 IN FAST/20509/2013 WITH
CA/11039/2013 IN FAST/20509/2013 WITH CA/11040/2013 IN
FAST/20506/2013 WITH CA/11041/2013 IN FAST/20506/2013

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
ASHOK CHANDRASEN PAWAR AND ANOTHER

Advocate for Applicants : Mr. K. N. Lokhande.

CORAM: T. V. NALAWADE, J.
DATED: 18th FEBRUARY, 2016.

PER COURT:

1. Learned A.G.P. is expected to take steps in respect of deceased Respondents. He seeks time.
2. S. O. to 16th March, 2016.

(T. V. NALAWADE, J.)

Dt.18/02/2016.
ans/11036